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2015 – 2016 School Year
Book Bill Prices

	GRADE
	FULL AMOUNT
	ASSISTANCE AMOUNT

	KG
	$68.00
	$26.06

	1
	$124.00
	$27.55

	2
	$120.00
	$27.29

	3
	$113.00
	$26.04

	4
	$113.00
	$31.61

	5
	$94.00
	$26.67



If Assistance is needed with Book Bills please go to the Main Office for paperwork, we will be glad to assist you!
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We look forward to another great year!
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